
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SER}IICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Block, Swasthy. Bhawrn, Tilak Marg, C-scheme JAIPUR (Rr,

No. F-8( )RMSC/EPWM-7/N[B-530/ 2020:21

CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/AI)DENDMENT

Subject: Revised bid schedule ofitem RADIOLOGY HIGH FREeIJENCY X-
RAY MACHINE (100 mA, 300 mA, 500 mA and t00mA MOBILE) under No

No. r-8( )RMSC/EPM/M-7 INIB-530| 2020-21n19 date: 15.10.2020

Revised bid scheduler

E-bids ited

It is also clarified that information ofawaxd of contmct shall be communicated to all
panicipating.bidders on the website wwv.rmsc.nic.in and sppp.raj.nic.in. please note that
Inorvrduar oldder wl| not be intjmate.l "
!9!9!: Please note that all above amendrnentVconigendum in techdcal specifications/bid
conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and poiDt no. 3) ard the bid
document. This cordgendun/ addendum should be signed and arnexed with bid document. All
other terms & conditions remains the same.

This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, JaiDur.

fo. E-O1OS 6lte nvlted as revised time schedule:-
Eristinq Datcs Extended Dates

Last dste &
time for sal€
of bid form

Last date &
time of

receipt of
bid form

Date & time
ofopening of
technical bid

Last dat€ &
time for sale of

bid form

Lxst dat€ &
tim€ of rec€ipt

of bid form

Date & time
ofopening of
technical bid

09,11.2020
11:00 a.m.

09.11,2020
06:00 D.m.

10.11.2020
03:00 D.m.

26.11.2020
1l:00 a.m.

26.11.2020
6:00 D.m.

21.11.2020
ll:00 a.m.

6**"tiif$lllt"" @rM)


